
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - APRIL 28-30, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1550.2371

4 J. Hayes  1550.6642

96 A. Gobert  850.7093

69 D. Eslick  1351.0804

32 E. Bostrom  1051.2105

481 R. Andrews  1851.5526

47 O. Caylor  1351.6877

80 K. Roberts  1751.7658

135 T. Howard  1952.0099

79 B. Young  652.16410

85 R. Elleby  1052.39911

56 T. Meiring  1052.85612

120 T. Mcdonald  1552.98713

170 J. Pfeifer  2253.10714

28 N. Moore  853.16215

856 G. Riggs  1953.41316

317 A. Ferrer  1653.76317

316 V. Chirinos  754.26918

298 M. Garza  955.11019

847 K. Carlotta  855.34220

75 J. Kerker  255.50821

269 J. Rock Page  1255.52722

64 J. Johnson  855.84423

224 S. Stuart  1655.93724

42 C. Siebenhaar  256.28225

710 M. Murphy  1556.29526

348 D. Murrey  1456.64427

166 J. Butler  657.27028

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1117.4021

40 J. Disalvo  117.5512

4 J. Hayes  117.5653

69 D. Eslick  1717.6844

481 R. Andrews  117.7175

135 T. Howard  2317.7886

80 K. Roberts  117.8447

79 B. Young  1917.8828

32 E. Bostrom  417.9099

170 J. Pfeifer  117.94910

120 T. Mcdonald  118.03911

47 O. Caylor  118.11212

317 A. Ferrer  218.18813

28 N. Moore  118.30914

85 R. Elleby  1518.34015

856 G. Riggs  118.35216

56 T. Meiring  418.39317

316 V. Chirinos  118.56318

64 J. Johnson  918.65719

269 J. Rock Page  118.66320

847 K. Carlotta  118.85121

298 M. Garza  118.89122

710 M. Murphy  118.90723

224 S. Stuart  118.96824

348 D. Murrey  118.98625

75 J. Kerker  119.03526

42 C. Siebenhaar  419.10227

166 J. Butler  119.11328

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  118.7851

40 J. Disalvo  118.7922

96 A. Gobert  2318.8433

69 D. Eslick  1418.8854

32 E. Bostrom  118.9905

80 K. Roberts  119.0786

481 R. Andrews  119.1237

135 T. Howard  2319.3088

47 O. Caylor  119.3179

85 R. Elleby  119.47510

317 A. Ferrer  119.48311

170 J. Pfeifer  119.59212

79 B. Young  119.61813

28 N. Moore  119.66714

120 T. Mcdonald  119.67015

56 T. Meiring  119.86016

316 V. Chirinos  119.94117

856 G. Riggs  120.03518

298 M. Garza  920.29119

847 K. Carlotta  120.33620

75 J. Kerker  120.34021

269 J. Rock Page  120.52222

710 M. Murphy  120.61523

64 J. Johnson  120.67424

224 S. Stuart  120.77125

42 C. Siebenhaar  321.06626

348 D. Murrey  121.24827

166 J. Butler  121.26928
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